

Landscape West Management Services, Inc. Proposal #1071



November 17 2023

City of Santa Ana

Description: COSA- Landscape transformation project

Description of Work	QTY	Unit Cost	Total
Demo/dump fee	1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00
"24'tree	3	\$480.00	\$1,440.00
Crushed gravel	3 yrds	\$490.00	\$1,470.00
DG gold cal stabilized	6 yrds	\$290.00	\$1,740.00
Mulch.	8yrds	\$120.00	\$960.00
Drip Irrigation w/smart controller	1	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00
Plants 1gal	10	\$32.00	\$320.00
Plants 5gal	6	\$55.00	\$330.00
Boulders1-4	3	\$349.00	\$1,047.00
Total			\$12,007.00

Notes: **IF WORK IS APPROVED PLEASE SIGN AND EMAIL TO jose@LWMSINC.COM**
THIS BID EXPIRES AFTER 30 DAYS

Title: _____

Date: _____

Approved By: _____

Landscape West Management Services, Inc.
Proposal #1072



November 17 2023

City of Santa Ana

Description: COSA- Landscape transformation project

Description of Work	QTY	Unit Cost	Total
Demo/dump fee	1	\$2,110.00	\$2,110.00
"24'tree	3	\$480.00	\$1,440.00
River rocks	1 yds	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
DG gold cal stabilized/bende board	6 yds	\$290.00	\$1,740.00
Mulch.	2	\$120.00	\$240.00
Drip Irrigation valves/smart controller	3	\$2,950.00	\$8,850.00
Plants 1gal	35	\$32.00	\$1,120.00
Plants 5gal	12	\$55.00	\$660.00
Boulders1-4	3	\$349.00	\$1,047.00
Step stones 12X12	58	\$12.99	\$753.42
Total			\$17,780.00

Notes:**IF WORK IS APPROVED PLEASE SIGN AND EMAIL TO jose@LWMSINC.COM**
THIS BID EXPIRES AFTER 30 DAYS

Title: _____

Date: _____

Approved By: _____

Landscape West Management Services, Inc.
Proposal #1073



November 17 2023

City of Santa Ana

Description: COSA- Landscape transformation project

Description of Work	QTY	Unit Cost	Total
Demo/dump fee	1	\$2,110.00	\$2,110.00
"24gal 'tree	5	\$480.00	\$2,400.00
Gravel rocks	10yds	\$490.00	\$4,900.00
DG gold cal stabilized/bende board	6 yds	\$290.00	\$1,740.00
Mulch.	2	\$120.00	\$240.00
Drip Irrigation valves/smart controller	4	\$2,950.00	\$11,800.00
Plants 1gal	42	\$32.00	\$1,344.00
Plants 5gal	13	\$55.00	\$715.00
Step stones 12X12	30	\$12.99	\$389.70
Total			\$25,638.70

Notes:**IF WORK IS APPROVED PLEASE SIGN AND EMAIL TO jose@LWMSINC.COM**
THIS BID EXPIRES AFTER 30 DAYS

Title:_____

Date: _____

Approved By:_____

Landscape West Management Services, Inc.
Proposal #1074



November 17 2023

City of Santa Ana

Description: COSA- Landscape transformation project

Description of Work	QTY	Unit Cost	Total
Demo/dump fee	1	\$8,450.00	\$8,450.00
"24gal'tree	2	\$480.00	\$960.00
Artificial grass	1720ft	\$12.50	\$21,500.00
DG gold cal stabilized/bende board	4	\$290.00	\$1,160.00
Mulch.	3	\$120.00	\$360.00
Drip Irrigation valves/smart controller	2	\$2,950.00	\$5,900.00
Plants 5gal	10	\$55.00	\$550.00
Gravel rocks	7	\$490.00	\$3,430.00
Total			\$42,310.00

Notes:IF WORK IS APPROVED PLEASE SIGN AND EMAIL TO jose@LWMSINC.COM
THIS BID EXPIRES AFTER 30 DAYS

Title: _____

Date: _____

Approved By: _____

Landscape West Management Services, Inc.
Proposal #1075



November 17 2023

City of Santa Ana

Description: COSA- Landscape transformation project

Description of Work	QTY	Unit Cost	Total
Demo/dump fee	1	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00
DG gold cal stabilized/bende board	8	\$290.00	\$2,320.00
Drip Irrigation valves/smart controller	4	\$2,950.00	\$11,800.00
Plants 5gal	10	\$55.00	\$550.00
Gravel rocks	15yds	\$490.00	\$7,350.00
Boulders 1-4	6	\$469.00	\$5,628.00
Total			\$33,748.00

Notes: **IF WORK IS APPROVED PLEASE SIGN AND EMAIL TO jose@LWMSINC.COM**
THIS BID EXPIRES AFTER 30 DAYS

Title: _____

Date: _____

Approved By: _____

Landscape West Management Services, Inc.
Proposal #1076



November 17 2023

City of Santa Ana

Description: COSA- Landscape transformation project

Description of Work	QTY	Unit Cost	Total
Demo/dump fee	1	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
DG gold cal stabilized/bende board	4	\$290.00	\$1,160.00
Drip Irrigation valves/smart controller	2	\$2,950.00	\$5,900.00
Plants 5gal	8	\$55.00	\$440.00
Gravel rocks	3	\$490.00	\$1,470.00
Trees 24gal	2	\$480.00	\$960.00
Red woodchips	4	\$145.00	\$580.00
Total			\$13,310.00

Notes: **IF WORK IS APPROVED PLEASE SIGN AND EMAIL TO jose@LWMSINC.COM**
THIS BID EXPIRES AFTER 30 DAYS

Title: _____

Date: _____

Approved By: _____

Landscape West Management Services, Inc.
Proposal #1077



November 17 2023

City of Santa Ana

Description: COSA- Landscape transformation project

Description of Work	QTY	Unit Cost	Total
Demo/dump fee	1	\$1,980.00	\$1,980.00
Drip Irrigation valves/smart controller	1	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00
Plants 5gal	6	\$55.00	\$330.00
Gravel rocks	4	\$490.00	\$1,960.00
Red woodchips	3	\$145.00	\$435.00
River rocks	3	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00
Total			\$12,455.00

Notes: **IF WORK IS APPROVED PLEASE SIGN AND EMAIL TO jose@LWMSINC.COM**
THIS BID EXPIRES AFTER 30 DAYS

Title: _____

Date: _____

Approved By: _____

Landscape West Management Services, Inc.
Proposal #1079



November 17 2023

City of Santa Ana

Description: COSA- Landscape transformation project

Description of Work	QTY	Unit Cost	Total
Demo/dump fee	1	\$2,660.00	\$2,660.00
Drip Irrigation valves/smart controller	2	\$2,950.00	\$5,900.00
Plants 5gal	14	\$55.00	\$770.00
Gravel rocks	6	\$490.00	\$2,940.00
Mulch	3	\$120.00	\$120.00
Dg	18	\$290.00	\$5,220.00
24 gal trees	3	\$480.00	\$1,440.00
Total			\$19,050.00

Notes: **IF WORK IS APPROVED PLEASE SIGN AND EMAIL TO jose@LWMSINC.COM**
THIS BID EXPIRES AFTER 30 DAYS

Title: _____

Date: _____

Approved By: _____

Landscape West Management Services, Inc.
Proposal #1080



November 17 2023

City of Santa Ana

Description: COSA- Landscape transformation project

Description of Work	QTY	Unit Cost	Total
Demo/dump fee	1	\$2,480.00	\$2,480.00
Drip Irrigation valves/smart controller	3	\$2,950.00	\$8,850.00
Plants 5gal	15	\$55.00	\$825.00
Gravel rocks	6	\$490.00	\$2,940.00
Red wood chip	4	\$145.00	\$580.00
DG	4	\$290.00	\$5,220.00
24 gal trees	3	\$480.00	\$1,440.00
Boulder	5	\$349.00	\$1,745.00
Total			\$24,080.00

Notes: **IF WORK IS APPROVED PLEASE SIGN AND EMAIL TO jose@LWMSINC.COM**
THIS BID EXPIRES AFTER 30 DAYS

Title: _____

Date: _____

Approved By: _____

Landscape West Management Services, Inc.
Proposal #1081



November 17 2023

City of Santa Ana

Description: COSA- Landscape transformation project

Description of Work	QTY	Unit Cost	Total
Demo/dump fee	1	\$1,680.00	\$1,680.00
"24'tree crape myrtle	2	\$480.00	\$960.00
Crushed gravel	1	\$490.00	\$490.00
DG gold cal stabilized	6 yds	\$290.00	\$1,740.00
Mulch.	8yrd6s	\$120.00	\$960.00
Drip Irrigation w/smart controller	1	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00
Plants 5gal	6	\$55.00	\$330.00
Step stones	45	\$12.99	\$584.55
Total			\$9,694.55

Notes:**IF WORK IS APPROVED PLEASE SIGN AND EMAIL TO jose@LWMSINC.COM**
THIS BID EXPIRES AFTER 30 DAYS

Title: _____

Date: _____

Approved By: _____

Landscape West Management Services, Inc.
Proposal #1082



November 17 2023

City of Santa Ana

Description: COSA- Landscape transformation project

Description of Work	QTY	Unit Cost	Total
Demo/dump fee	1	\$1,845.00	\$1,845.00
"24'tree	1	\$480.00	\$480.00
River rocks	4	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
DG gold cal stabilized	6 yds	\$290.00	\$1,740.00
Red Mulch.	3	\$145.00	\$435.00
Drip Irrigation w/smart controller	1	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00
Total			\$9,050.00

Notes: **IF WORK IS APPROVED PLEASE SIGN AND EMAIL TO jose@LWMSINC.COM**
THIS BID EXPIRES AFTER 30 DAYS

Title: _____

Date: _____

Approved By: _____

Landscape West Management Services, Inc.
Proposal #1083



November 17 2023

City of Santa Ana

Description: COSA- Landscape transformation project

Description of Work	QTY	Unit Cost	Total
Demo/dump fee	1	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00
"24" tree	1	\$480.00	\$480.00
River rocks	4	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
DG gold cal stabilized	2	\$290.00	\$1,740.00
Red Mulch.	3	\$145.00	\$435.00
Drip Irrigation w/smart controller	2	\$2,950.00	\$5,900.00
Total			\$12,105.00

Notes: **IF WORK IS APPROVED PLEASE SIGN AND EMAIL TO jose@LWMSINC.COM**
THIS BID EXPIRES AFTER 30 DAYS

Title: _____

Date: _____

Approved By: _____